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Contact Details

EBAY INC.
-- Fax: +

2025 Hamilton Avenue Web: http://www.ebayinc.com

278642103
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Asset Class: Stock

95125 San Jose

E-mail: ebayinc@ebay.com
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eBay, Inc. is a commerce company, whose platforms include an online marketplace and its localized counterparts, including off-
platform businesses in South Korea, Japan, and Turkey, as well as eBayS3s suite of mobile apps. Its technologies and services are
designed to give buyers choice and a breadth of relevant inventory and to enable sellers worldwide to organize and offer their
inventory for sale, virtually anytime and anywhere. The company was founded by Pierre Morad Omidyar in September 1995 and is

headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
11,016,000,000

2,000,000
10,604,000,000

6,396,000,000
2,008,000,000

4,520,000,000

10,704,000,000

936,000,000

21,620,000,000 21,620,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
9,290,000,000

2,000,000
11,560,000,000

5,153,000,000
2,190,000,000

4,271,000,000

11,426,000,000

1,042,000,000

20,850,000,000 20,850,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
12,300
29.58%
238.02%

2023
25.14%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

9,111,000,000

17,515,000,000

1,401,000,000

26,626,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
11,600
24.71%
304.62%

2022
20.42%

2,000,000

9,778,000,000

4,622,000,000
12,226,000,000

1,183,000,000
26,626,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
10,800
36.72%
172.31%

2021
36.68%
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EBAY INC
ISIN: US2786421030  WKN: 278642103  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 10,056,000,000 9,655,000,000 10,485,000,000
Net income 2,775,000,000 -1,274,000,000 252,000,000
EBIT 3,459,447,600 -1,321,865,400 595,252,800
Operating income before taxes 3,707,000,000 -1,601,000,000 398,000,000
Cash Flow 2,426,000,000 2,254,000,000 2,657,000,000
Net interest income -59,000,000 -162,000,000 -250,000,000
Research and development expenses 1,544,000,000 1,330,000,000 1,325,000,000
Income taxes 932,000,000 -327,000,000 146,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 751,012 764,576 891,808
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Paul Pressler Chairman of Board of Directors

Adriane Brown Member of Board of Directors

Aparna Chennapragada Member of Board of Directors

E. Hayles Member of Board of Directors

Logan Green Member of Board of Directors

Mohak Shroff Member of Board of Directors

Perry Traquina Member of Board of Directors

Shripriya Mahesh Member of Board of Directors

Zane Rowe Member of Board of Directors

Jamie lannone Chairman of Managing Board

Cornelius Boone Member of Executive Committee

Eddie Garcia Member of Executive Committee

Jordan Sweetnam Member of Executive Committee

Julie Loeger Member of Executive Committee

Marie Oh Huber Member of Executive Committee

Mazen Rawashdeh Member of Executive Committee

Stefanie Jay Member of Executive Committee

Steve Priest Member of Executive Committee
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