EBAY INC

ISIN: US2786421030 WKN: 278642103 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

eBay, Inc. is a commerce company, whose platforms include an online marketplace and its localized counterparts, including off-platform businesses in South Korea, Japan, and Turkey, as well as eBayšs suite of mobile apps. Its technologies and services are designed to give buyers choice and a breadth of relevant inventory and to enable sellers worldwide to organize and offer their inventory for sale, virtually anytime and anywhere. The company was founded by Pierre Morad Omidyar in September 1995 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20:	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	11,016,000,000		9,290,000,000		9,111,000,000	
Common stock capital		2,000,000		2,000,000		2,000,000
Fixed assets	10,604,000,000		11,560,000,000		17,515,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		6,396,000,000		5,153,000,000		9,778,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	2,008,000,000		2,190,000,000		1,401,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		4,520,000,000		4,271,000,000		4,622,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		10,704,000,000		11,426,000,000		12,226,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		936,000,000		1,042,000,000		1,183,000,000
Total assets	21,620,000,000	21,620,000,000	20,850,000,000	20,850,000,000	26,626,000,000	26,626,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	12,300	11,600	10,800
Equity ratio	29.58%	24.71%	36.72%
Debt-equity ratio	238.02%	304.62%	172.31%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	25.14%	20.42%	36.68%

EBAY INC

ISIN: US2786421030 WKN: 278642103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	10,056,000,000	9,655,000,000	10,485,000,000
Net income	2,775,000,000	-1,274,000,000	252,000,000
EBIT	3,459,447,600	-1,321,865,400	595,252,800
Operating income before taxes	3,707,000,000	-1,601,000,000	398,000,000
Cash Flow	2,426,000,000	2,254,000,000	2,657,000,000
Net interest income	-59,000,000	-162,000,000	-250,000,000
Research and development expenses	1,544,000,000	1,330,000,000	1,325,000,000
Income taxes	932,000,000	-327,000,000	146,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	751,012	764,576	891,808

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Paul Pressler	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Adriane Brown	Member of Board of Directors	
Aparna Chennapragada	Member of Board of Directors	
E. Hayles	Member of Board of Directors	
Logan Green	Member of Board of Directors	
Mohak Shroff	Member of Board of Directors	
Perry Traquina	Member of Board of Directors	
Shripriya Mahesh	Member of Board of Directors	
Zane Rowe	Member of Board of Directors	
Jamie lannone	Chairman of Managing Board	
Cornelius Boone	Member of Executive Committee	
Eddie Garcia	Member of Executive Committee	
Jordan Sweetnam	Member of Executive Committee	
Julie Loeger	Member of Executive Committee	
Marie Oh Huber	Member of Executive Committee	
Mazen Rawashdeh	Member of Executive Committee	
Stefanie Jay	Member of Executive Committee	
Steve Priest	Member of Executive Committee	